Results for Montana Barrel Daze on 10/20/18-10/21/18
at Cottonwood Equestrian Center, Silesia, MT

Open 5D Sat

Paying to 14 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 22916.25, Rider count = 347

1D Time = 14.678, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 5729.06
2D Time = 15.178, Placings = 77, Pool = $ 5270.74
3D Time = 15.678, Placings = 63, Pool = $ 4583.25
4D Time = 16.178, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 4124.93
5D Time = 16.678, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 3208.28
Not Placed = 116
1D Placings
1st 14.678 $1054.00 Tanya Jolovich on MDX Frosted Bully
2nd 14.685 $911.00 Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn
3rd 14.750 $762.00 Crissie Hansen on Devin Honor
4th 14.837 $584.00 Danyelle Williams on Sunny
5th 14.863 $510.00 Shelly Anzick on Hollan Cash
6th 14.880 $372.00 Cody Hering on Simply Famous
7th 14.892 $292.00 Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold
8th 14.903 $252.00 June Tibbetts on Laced With Talent
9th 14.906 $229.00 Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz
10th 14.910 $195.00 Jordan Morman on Frenchmansfancypants
11th 14.911 $172.00 Lisa Zachoda on Possibly Dynamite
12th 14.912 $143.00 Amanda Harris on Frenchman Fire Fly
13th 14.951 $132.00 Margaret Jones on Classy And I Know It
14th 14.960 $120.00 Ashlyn Goven on Dashing Rocket Dash
15th 14.973 Terri Kaye Kirkland on Genuine Alibi
l6th 14.981 Callahan Crossley on Brownie Bi Bogie
17th 14.984 Victoria Netzer on Streaka Ta Fame
18th 15.007 Kim Gerwatoski on SR Famousinparadise
19th 15.008 Valee Miller on Perks For Nickie
20th 15.013 Kaycee Mandel on Paint My Stoli
21st 15.019 Kaylee Burnett on De Super Bully
22nd 15.036 Bobbi Grann on DMO Dashin Honey
23rd 15.038 Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin
24th 15.057 Sabrina Lay on Im A Lil Samsquench
25th 15.082 Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand
26th 15.084 Milee Dailey on Bit A Fame N Honor
27th 15.095 Deanna Davis on Haylees Dashair Mojo
28th 15.096 Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo
29th 15.116 Mikell Hougen on My Wicked Ways FF
30th 15.117 Karen Gleason on Red Bull Look
31st 15.126 Collen Moorman on A Classic Frenchkiss
32nd 15.155 Theresa Sorlie on Breaken For Fame
33rd 15.163 Sissy Davie on Talented Streak Fame
34th 15.176 Taylor Shields on Flyin High Gamble
2D Placings
1st 15.181 $970.00 Jessie Kukowski on Moon Dancer
2nd 15.192 $838.00 Katie Berkram on Corona Under Fire

3rd 15.196 $701.00 Maggie Lund on Caseys French Finale



4th 15.201 $538.00 Kristen Laduke on Byeza

5th 15.209 $469.00 Danielle Peterson on Imma Top Perry
6th 15.219 $343.00 Taylor Shields on Toast To Val
7th 15.231 $269.00 Annaliese Allshouse on Yo French Mark's Charm
8th 15.239 $232.00 Jennifer Lewis on Starlights Lil Peach
9th 15.247 $211.00 Bob Welsh on Frostys Stormwatch
10th 15.249 $179.00 Luke Robinson on Dramatic First Moon
11th 15.264 $158.00 Lake Mehalic on Kan Count On Fame
12th 15.266 $132.00 Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl
13th 15.283 $116.00 Taylor Bothwell on YU Frosty Frenchman
Tie 15.283 $116.00 Jenna Napier on One Tucee Money
15th 15.288 Sheila Handy on Smooth Bonnie Bar
leth 15.303 Rylee Strauser on Kiss My Glass 066
Tie 15.303 Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money
18th 15.304 Hannah Vogel on Panther Mtn Treasure
19th 15.309 Lisa Zachoda on Mambo Ta Fame
20th 15.317 Casey Wagner on Harems Queen 229
Tie 15.317 Tara Rae Hansen on Diamond J Freckle
22nd 15.328 Dusdee Shepperson on Mindy Larkin
23rd 15.329 Karie Lyn Suhn on Famous French Parfum
24th 15.330 Krissy Vander Voort on Frenchin Hot Flame
25th 15.348 Karen Gleason on See N Fame
26th 15.354 Julie Brown on Peppy Magic Mocha
27th 15.359 Milee Dailey on Top Of The Sail
28th 15.363 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
29th 15.379 Kayley Anderson on Famous Hart
30th 15.386 Rylee Shields on Feelingdirty
31st 15.388 Allie Brown on Our Scottish Fling
32nd 15.390 Wendy Greenough on RR Golden Dew
33rd 15.411 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses
34th 15.429 Heather Dunning on John Ross
35th 15.433 Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets
36th 15.434 Carrie Smith on Captain Bi Design
Tie 15.434 Kayley Anderson on Too Smooth For Tiger
38th 15.437 Mylee Kobold on Gypsy
39th 15.438 Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time
40th 15.458 Lana Tibbetts on A Lady With Talent
41st 15.460 Braya Hutton on Kick Ash Cash
42nd 15.475 Carissa Stoner on Dash Ta Profits
43rd 15.480 Monica Jenson on Cashs Classic Scout
44th 15.482 Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams
45th 15.487 Coralee Spratt on Slingshot
46th 15.490 Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income
47th 15.493 Brooke Black on Anabelle
48th 15.497 Julie Lenior on Royal Joanne
49th 15.506 Una Ford on TS Perks Royal Star
50th 15.508 Christine Kautzman on Rip Raren Dash
Tie 15.508 Larissa Getten on Hardways Cash Daze
Tie 15.508 Mylee Kobold on Pancake
53rd 15.509 Sydney Jones on Miss Now Or Never
54th 15.510 Jessica Harvey on Lenas Hope For Cash
55th 15.522 Talynn Paul on SG Zans Goldseeker
56th 15.525 Kendel Hofer on KL Classing Up Shawne
57th 15.534 Tanya Getten on Dash Famous Tickle
58th 15.545 Amy Perry on Savannahs King O Hearts
59th 15.552 Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous

60th 15.565 Cassidy Stensland on Harry T Hays



o6lst 15.567 Jennifer Lewis on JNS Miss Poco Lena

62nd 15.571 Rylee Shields on Blue Blazin Hot Fling
63rd 15.589 Janet Pauley on Ms Streakin Corona
64th 15.590 Lana Sproule on Firewaterbreeze Jones
65th 15.591 BreAnne Pino on Dual Freckled Chic
oth 15.593 Krissy Vander Voort on Royal Super Sound
67th 15.594 Michelle Lucke on Roses Corona

68th 15.599 Bailey Miller on Brush

69th 15.600 Milee Dailey on Dashin N Moonlight
70th 15.624 Bob Welsh on Frostys Tri Star

71st 15.627 Brandi Chambers on RF Rios Lilly

72nd 15.628 Christine Dix on Alacaptain

73rd 15.634 Jordan Morman on Buckneighked

74th 15.645 Aspen Cok on Smokin Grits

75th 15.652 Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres
76th 15.666 Lisa Anderson on Mountains R Blue

77th 15.671 Una Ford on Irish Darby

3D Placings

1st 15.684 $843.00 Micki Sorge on JST Last Chrome

2nd 15.685 $729.00 Kim Eickhoff on American Rush

3rd 15.686 $610.00 Lynn Kohr on Howdy U Like Me Now

4th 15.689 $467.00 Mandy Blohm on May B's Dancin Dolly

5th 15.708 $408.00 Una Ford on TS Famous Royal Shakes

6th 15.709 $298.00 Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash

7th 15.719 $234.00 Haley Anderson on TS A Dizzy Fenchman
8th 15.722 $202.00 Sadie Dale on Streakin By Midnight

9th 15.723 $183.00 Bailee Stanton on KM Frenchmans Jewel
10th 15.728 $156.00 Lisa Anderson on Ms Seis

11th 15.736 $137.00 Shannon Lammi on Phoxxy

12th 15.743 $115.00 Francie Phillips on Missin Agnes

13th 15.765 $105.00 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time

14th 15.771 $ 96.00 Aubrey McGarry on Hezdashinginthedark
15th 15.773 Shelly Shields on Jack Oto Bar

l6th 15.780 Cassandra Bauske on Guys Dream Girl
17th 15.785 Kathy Getten on TM Streakin Kitten

18th 15.787 Rae Lynn Roesler on Noketchin This Showgirl
19th 15.811 Sabrina Lay on Smokin Falcon
20th 15.813 Theresa Smith on Carmichaels Dash
21st 15.815 Sadie Christoferson on SD Wherearemysmokes
22nd 15.816 Cathy Roesler on No Fools Nuggette
23rd 15.843 Luke Robinson on LJR Famous Ed
24th 15.872 Lynn Kohr on Miss Dashing Cash
25th 15.883 Lana Tibbetts on Illegally Talented
26th 15.894 Carrie Smith on Aussie
27th 15.898 Tryce Jolovich on Frenchy
28th 15.923 Kim Eickhoff on Rodeo
29th 15.924 Brandi Kap on Twaynas Fool
30th 15.926 Rachel Luckow on Imalive With Firewater
31st 15.928 Kaylee Burnett on Paddys Romanie
32nd 15.936 Collen Moorman on Rockin Ratus
33rd 15.942 Bobbie Correa on Legendary Nick
34th 15.947 Kristi Spring on Sheeza Real Star
35th 15.964 Michelle Lucke on Shane
36th 15.967 Madison McIntosh on Paddy's Ruby Whiskey
37th 15.969 Bailee Stanton on Guys Walk On

38th 15.971 Corina Linebaugh on Jace Racer
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Julie Paschke on A Streak O Moon
Gretchten Lehrkind on French Shasta
Connlee Gray on Rockeys Wranglerett
Mikela Lorash on Pets Cashin In

Dani Madill on Yawls Famous Perry

Ivy Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle
Tammy Pollan on Eyesa Special Toola
Ava Zonnevald on Shawne Snow

Carrie Smith on Be Dazzle Biankus
Lana Sproule on Miss Corona Snow
Emily Kallenberger on Streaky Lynx
Cheyenne Price on Taramisu

Luke Robinson on Little Man Keith
Bobbi Grann on Sun Zip Dasher

Katie Williams on Frenchmans Band
Gretchten Lehrkind on Dang Nert Gold
Dallas Knight on Oak Tree Fame

Jana Thornton on Royal Quick Choice
Cassandra Bauske on Ima French Wonder
Kylie Lund on Wish For Wonderful

Lora Lee Anderson on LadysAlotLikeReno
Paige Swinney on First Sun Jay

Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash

Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor
Danielle Calder on Frenchmans Real Deal

4D Placings
Kayla Synan on Docs beta be sweet
Katie Williams on Pay Cash For Spike
Morgan Watts on Romeo
Amber Bryan on Jett Full Of Cash
Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts
Cristy Kinghorn on Lizzy's Red Player

Barrel Race America, Version 12.5
ACBRA Top Gun Jackpot in Open 5D Sat

Nina Smith on Rebajetta

Callie Wollenburg on Genuine Costus
Saundra Ardoin on Hills Dash To Dream
Johanna Tomash on HW Travelin Gem

Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili

Kay Lynn Allen on Bri Hairpin Flix

Molly Harding on Well Alright Rabbit
Hannah Vogel on Johnny Oh Whiskey Oh
Britton Brownell on Joy Pages Jay

Kristy Tomash on Smart Too A Te

Wendy Greenough on Caseys Golden Charm
Barbara Bessette on Shes A Special Cisco
David Allshouse on Yo Fixern Faster Bucks
Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel

5D Placings
Laney Acord on Expect Fur To Fly
Julia Nichols on Sheza Chexy Remedy
Maggie Lund on River Queen 229
Bailey Alvarez on ShootntheBull
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Parker Lenhardt on R U Ready Freddy
Tanya Getten on Perks Bay Jay
Jennifer Franco on Bewitching Time
Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood
Shauna Diehl on Passin D Chex

Brooke Black on One Famous Blossom
Micki Sorge on Leanin On Peppy

Rylee Strauser on Jemmas Special Effort
Aubrey McGarry on Shelltestyourmotor
Natalya McLees on Mr Malone

Julia Nichols on Mesquitewood 1513
Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal
Molly Harding on Rarens Babydoll
Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat

Mallory Slattery on Lenas Smart Tucker
Tisha Larsen on Boons Shiner

Molly Harding on Roger

Connlee Gray on Flashy Cinderyella
Brooklin Baukol on The General 229
Tasa Brost on Nics Chex Ropn Amy
Karen Johnston on Cash For CDs

Micki Sorge on HC Christys Solano
Tisha Larsen on JL Red Cupid

Amber Bryan on Chicas Kitty Cat

Tara Rae Hansen on BF Im Jessthatfast
Brandi Kap on Lookin For The Fast Lane
Kristy Tomash on Dancing With Judge
Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes
Kylie Lund on Beni Aintmisbehaven
Corina Linebaugh on Pokeys Got A Hemi
Kaylin Wheeler on Special Corona Bar
Jessica Ferguson on Leo Tivio Badger
Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill
Amanda Lewis-Waller on Streak A Roses
Lynnzie Lindstrom on Pritzi Will Go
Tara Saubert on Firewater Approved
Lori Vance on King Jullian

Aspen McNeil on Wind Shuffle
MacKenzie Cheney on Sister

Micki Sorge on DP Little Mercedes
Cranna Roberts on Little Dashin Nick
Sierra Shields on Nicholas

Ashlyn Goven on Smooth And Irish
Amanda Russell on Livfierynflithappens
Alexi Oborne on Perrys Coy Girl
Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented
Luke Dunning on Poppys Power Play
Lisa Anderson on Guys Sangria

Sage Kohr on Dashingwithafrenchman
Dusty Willis on Royal Southern Man
Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy

Anna Jorgenson on Banjo Be Quick
Melena Osborne on YGW Smoke N Hot
Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous
Jillian Zaun on Lil More Cowbell
Taylour Latham on Don't Sass Yo Mama
Lakken Bice on Texas War Paint
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606
626
633
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Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
Jillian Zaun on Shesa Special Firey
Lakken Bice on Peppinics French Gal
Cedar Kohr on Bueno Frost Sugar
Annaliese Allshouse on Flying Heart Orphan Dri
Bobbie Correa on High on a Bronsin
Jenna Humble on Flip N Hayday

Shae Bray on Lions Little Legend
Allie Brown on Knight Robber Peppy
Fallon Parker on Pocketfullofcandy
Makayla Seely on Whoopie

Chelsey Carson on Set Your Cash A Flame
Lisa Anderson on Guys Angel Power
Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime
Shelly Shields on Hemi Wagon

Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme
Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow

Alex Dagnoli on The Lion Keeper

Gina Welch on Confederate Catt

Cranna Roberts on Raisin Kia Aus
Kodee Williams on Danny

Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal
Cathy Roesler on Otta Be Dusty

Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak
Kaylee Williams on KK Bay Frost
Taylor Bothwell on Sashay Unta Fame
Luke Dunning on TS Famously Shaken
Elaine Watt on Jonis Fame

Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney

Mylee Welch on FFQ Doctor Pepper

Abby Hepper on Runnaboon

Lake Mehalic on Holy Moly Im Famous
Paige Flom on Roxy

Madison McIntosh on High Boon Pressure
Shea Flanigan on Boston On Fire
Victoria Netzer on Frosted Ta Fame
Gloria Philp on CB Boogie Moves

Tycie Phalen on Dash Ta Gina

Alexis Sturman on Liver Lips Louey
Taylour Latham on Dreaming Of Genie
Una Ford on Its Rainin Fame

Haley Anderson on Bubba Strait

Shea Flanigan on Ragged Charm

Aubrey McGarry on Itsnowbull

Sydney Jones on Famous Empress

Emily Kallenberger on Jet Black Dandy
Rachel Luckow on VR Holy Hannah
Kristi Spring on Wylee (Grade)

Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdaqg

Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight
Lexi Hamm on Dun Got Speed

Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx
Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer

Tammy Pollan on Alive N Sunkissed JL
Nick Erickson on American Cienna

Tina Holmes on French Fame

Jon Ottun on Nick



N/T 916.196
N/T 916.198
N/T 916.219
N/T 916.242
N/T 916.275
N/T 916.329
N/T 916.339
N/T 916.412
N/T 916.449
N/T 916.453
N/T 916.483
N/T 916.538
N/T 916.562
N/T 916.674
N/T 916.684
N/T 916.688
N/T 916.693
N/T 916.763
N/T 917.118
N/T 917.123
N/T 917.194
N/T 917.296
N/T 917.428
N/T 917.563
N/T 917.603
N/T 917.640
N/T 917.662
N/T 917.708
N/T 917.846
N/T 918.095
N/T 919.051
N/T 919.188
N/T 921.946
N/T 922.099
N/T 932.217
Paying to 4 placings,
1D Time = 14.830,
1st 14.830 $399.00
2nd 14.860 $299.25
3rd 14.910 $149.63
Tie 14.910 $149.63
5th 14.980
6th 15.010
7th 15.030
8th 15.050
9th 15.090
10th 15.110
11th 15.160
12th 15.300
13th 15.340

Not Placed

Jamie Martin on This Guys Reckless
Tasha Mckelvey on Cartels Little Diva
Dusty Willis on Passn Go Josey

Johanna Tomash on Peppy Irish Amy
Chandler Ritchey on Exquisite Kat

Erin Davidson on Roses Colonel Time
Sarah Brownell on Smokey Fiesta
Crissie Hansen on Smart Pacific Chick
Bobbie Correa on Caliente Cate

Elarian Nichols on Smooth Talking Poco
Aubrey McGarry on Dollar Sign Eyes
Mariah Weber on Woodys Lucky Lynx
Hayley Sauber on High Oaks Twister
Kaylee Williams on French Fry

Tana Counts on A Proper Panther

Sheri Baston on Docs Skipin Leo

Alex Dagnoli on Dashin Alexndra
Jillian Zaun on CFour Lady Gold Pocket
Tye Brown on Purple Storm

Kaylee Williams on Tiffany

Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash
Callahan Crossley on Bogiestreaktothemax
Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa

Rylee Fisher on Wee Whiskey Peppys
Tischel Dagnoli on Change Is Here
Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Profit
Ellie Bard on Royal Czech Mat

Amy Perry on AK Surfin For Cash
Shannon Johnston on Properly Eye Opener
Tannis Kramer on Classy

Kodee Williams on This Smoke Is Flion
Jodi Goodrich on DTF Shawnee Song
Susan Blohm on Sonny's Cocoa

Pat Hall on May Day Dasher

Kelsey Marsh on CD Tom Lena

WPRA Sidepot Sat
Jackpot Total = $ 997.50, Rider count = 24

Placings = 18, Pool = $ 997.50

6

1D Placings
Danyelle Williams on Sunny
Shelly Anzick on Hollan Cash
Amanda Harris on Frenchman Fire Fly
Lisa Zachoda on Possibly Dynamite
Callahan Crossley on Brownie Bi Bogie
Kaylee Burnett on De Super Bully
Bobbi Grann on DMO Dashin Honey
Sabrina Lay on Im A Lil Samsgquench
Deanna Davis on Haylees Dashair Mojo
Mikell Hougen on My Wicked Ways FF
Sissy Davie on Talented Streak Fame
Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money
Karen Gleason on See N Fame



14th 15.410 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses

15th 15.490 Brooke Black on Anabelle
l6th 15.590 Lana Sproule on Firewaterbreeze Jones
17th 15.720 Bailee Stanton on KM Frenchmans Jewel
18th 15.970 Connlee Gray on Rockeys Wranglerett
N/T 900.000 Amanda Lewis-Waller on Streak A Roses
N/T 915.130 Taylour Latham on Don't Sass Yo Mama
N/T 915.240 Lakken Bice on Peppinics French Gal
N/T 915.460 Cranna Roberts on Raisin Kia Aus
N/T 915.710 Shea Flanigan on Boston On Fire
N/T 919.180 Jodi Goodrich on DTF Shawnee Song

WPRA Permit Sidepot Sat
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 720.00, Rider count = 19

1D Time = 15.280, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 720.00
Not Placed 5

1D Placings

1st 15.280 $252.00 Sheila Handy on Smooth Bonnie Bar
Tie 15.280 $252.00 Taylor Bothwell on YU Frosty Frenchman
3rd 15.300 $144.00 Rylee Strauser on Kiss My Glass 066
4th 15.380 $ 72.00 Allie Brown on Our Scottish Fling
5th 15.410 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses
6th 15.430 Carrie Smith on Captain Bi Design
7th 15.460 Braya Hutton on Kick Ash Cash
8th 15.590 BreAnne Pino on Dual Freckled Chic
9th 15.720 Bailee Stanton on KM Frenchmans Jewel
Tie 15.720 Sadie Dale on Streakin By Midnight
11th 15.770 Shelly Shields on Jack Oto Bar
12th 15.970 Julie Paschke on A Streak O Moon
Tie 15.970 Connlee Gray on Rockeys Wranglerett
14th 16.120 Katie Williams on Frenchmans Band
N/T 914.830 Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented
N/T 915.240 Lakken Bice on Peppinics French Gal
N/T 915.360 Shae Bray on Lions Little Legend
N/T 915.440 Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow
N/T 916.010 Lexi Hamm on Dun Got Speed

2D Futurity Sidepot Sat
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1575.00, Rider count = 22

1D Time = 14.903, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 945.00

2D Time = 15.653, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 630.00
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings

1st 14.903 $378.00 June Tibbetts on Laced With Talent
2nd 14.960 $284.00 Ashlyn Goven on Dashing Rocket Dash
3rd 15.082 $189.00 Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand
4th 15.117 $ 95.00 Karen Gleason on Red Bull Look
5th 15.201 Kristen Laduke on Byeza
6th 15.247 Bob Welsh on Frostys Stormwatch

7th 15.429 Heather Dunning on John Ross



8th 15.458 Lana Tibbetts on A Lady With Talent
9th 15.525 Kendel Hofer on KL Classing Up Shawne
10th 15.624 Bob Welsh on Frostys Tri Star

2D Placings

1st 15.686 $252.00 Lynn Kohr on Howdy U Like Me Now
2nd 15.708 $189.00 Una Ford on TS Famous Royal Shakes
3rd 15.719 $126.00 Haley Anderson on TS A Dizzy Fenchman
4th 15.728 $ 63.00 Lisa Anderson on Ms Seis
5th 15.815 Sadie Christoferson on SD Wherearemysmokes
6th 15.816 Cathy Roesler on No Fools Nuggette
N/T 914.836 Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented
N/T 915.024 Melena Osborne on YGW Smoke N Hot
N/T 915.493 Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak
N/T 915.589 Luke Dunning on TS Famously Shaken
N/T 916.050 Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer
N/T 916.562 Hayley Sauber on High Oaks Twister

3D Senior Sidepot Sat
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1066.25, Rider count = 33

1D Time 14.903, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 458.49

2D Time 15.403, Placings = 6, Pool $ 351.86

3D Time = 15.903, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 255.90
Not Placed = 15

1D Placings

1st 14.903 $197.00 June Tibbetts on Laced With Talent
2nd 15.117 $151.00 Karen Gleason on Red Bull Look

3rd 15.247 $110.00 Bob Welsh on Frostys Stormwatch
4th 15.348 Karen Gleason on See N Fame

5th 15.363 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded

2D Placings

1st 15.411 $151.00 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses
2nd 15.624 $116.00 Bob Welsh on Frostys Tri Star

3rd 15.666 $ 84.00 Lisa Anderson on Mountains R Blue
4th 15.728 Lisa Anderson on Ms Seis

5th 15.773 Shelly Shields on Jack Oto Bar

6th 15.785 Kathy Getten on TM Streakin Kitten

3D Placings

1st 16.050 $110.00 Tammy Pollan on Eyesa Special Toola
2nd 16.164 $ 84.00 Lora Lee Anderson on LadysAlotLikeReno
3rd 16.286 $ 61.00 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts
4th 16.296 Cristy Kinghorn on Lizzy's Red Player
5th 16.985 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood
6th 17.404 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat
7th 18.662 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes

N/T 914.852 Lisa Anderson on Guys Sangria

N/T 914.927 Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy

N/T 915.433 Lisa Anderson on Guys Angel Power

N/T 915.435 Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime

N/T 915.442 Shelly Shields on Hemi Wagon

N/T 915.448 Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme



N/T 915.491 Cathy Roesler on Otta Be Dusty

N/T 915.606 Elaine Watt on Jonis Fame

N/T 915.731 Gloria Philp on CB Boogie Moves

N/T 915.994 Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight

N/T 916.053 Tammy Pollan on Alive N Sunkissed JL
N/T 916.161 Jon Ottun on Nick

N/T 916.453 Elarian Nichols on Smooth Talking Poco
N/T 921.946 Susan Blohm on Sonny's Cocoa

N/T 922.099 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher

Open 5D Sun

Paying to 14 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 22428.75, Rider count = 337

1D Time = 14.674, Placings = 53, Pool = $ 5607.19
2D Time = 15.174, Placings = 73, Pool = $ 5158.61
3D Time = 15.674, Placings = 62, Pool = $ 4485.75
4D Time = 16.174, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 4037.17
5D Time = 16.674, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 3140.03
Not Placed = 97
1D Placings
1st 14.674 $1032.00 Ashlyn Goven on Smooth And Irish
2nd 14.706 $892.00 Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo
3rd 14.757 $746.00 Ellie Bard on Royal Czech Mat
4th 14.759 $572.00 Kaylee Burnett on De Super Bully
5th 14.789 $432.00 Ashlyn Goven on Dashing Rocket Dash
Tie 14.789 $432.00 Danyelle Williams on Sunny
7th 14.826 $286.00 Kayley Anderson on Famous Hart
8th 14.836 $247.00 Bailey Alvarez on ShootntheBull
9th 14.842 $224.00 Kim Gerwatoski on SR Famousinparadise
10th 14.844 $191.00 Deanna Davis on Haylees Dashair Mojo
11th 14.852 $168.00 Lynnzie Lindstrom on Dan I Am Famous
12th 14.858 $140.00 Taylor Shields on Flyin High Gamble
13th 14.874 $129.00 Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold
14th 14.876 $118.00 Lynnzie Lindstrom on Chasin Kars FF
15th 14.887 Victoria Netzer on Streaka Ta Fame
l6th 14.910 Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous
17th 14.917 Taylor Bothwell on YU Frosty Frenchman
18th 14.922 Lakken Bice on Texas War Paint
19th 14.932 Terri Kaye Kirkland on My Last Classic Aliluia
20th 14.933 Amanda Harris on Frenchman Fire Fly
21st 14.939 Kaycee Mandel on Paint My Stoli
22nd 14.948 Marci Laye on Unleashed Ta Speed
23rd 14.954 Sabrina Lay on Im A Lil Samsquench
24th 14.968 Anna Jorgenson on Banjo Be Quick
25th 14.983 Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz
26th 14.988 Tanya Jolovich on MDX Frosted Bully
27th 14.995 Jessie Kukowski on Moon Dancer
28th 15.006 Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money
29th 15.020 Cedar Kohr on Bueno Frost Sugar
30th 15.030 Taylor Shields on Toast To Val
31st 15.039 Jillian Zaun on Lil More Cowbell
32nd 15.049 Lakken Bice on Peppinics French Gal
33rd 15.053 Jordan Morman on Frenchmansfancypants
34th 15.058 Casey Wagner on Harems Queen 229

35th 15.059 Shae Bray on Lions Little Legend



3o6th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
Tie
51st
52nd
53rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

oth

Tie

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Tie

25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
.202
15.
.209
15.
.225

15

15

15

15.
.273
15.
.278

15

15

15.
.297
15.
15.
15.
15.
.332
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15

15

071
082
102
106
114
115
122
123
127
130
135
136
139
163
163
164
169
173

181
182
183
189
192
194
194
195

203

217

239

275

288

298
305
318
332

336
347
358
380
383
386
391
396
402
403
422
424
426

$949.
$820.
$686.
$526.
$459.
$299.
$299.
$227.
$206.
$175.
$155.
$129.
$119.
$108.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Dusty Willis on Royal Southern Man

Amanda Lewis-Waller on Streak A Roses

Coralee Spratt on Slingshot

Margaret Jones on Classy And I Know It
Annaliese Allshouse on Yo French Mark's Charm
Lake Mehalic on Kan Count On Fame

Krissy Vander Voort on Frenchin Hot Flame
Kacey Gartner on Rebel Look

Lisa Zachoda on Possibly Dynamite

Bailee Stanton on KM Frenchmans Jewel
Jennifer Lewis on Starlights Lil Peach

Bobbi Grann on DMO Dashin Honey

Carrie Smith on Captain Bi Design

Annaliese Allshouse on Flying Heart Orphan Dri
Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets

Taylour Latham on Don't Sass Yo Mama

Krissy Vander Voort on Royal Super Sound

Lisa Anderson on JK Reckless Lady

2D Placings
Karen Gleason on See N Fame
Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood
Lisa Anderson on Guys Sangria
Abby Hepper on Runnaboon
Hannah Vogel on Panther Mtn Treasure
Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdag
Kristen Laduke on Byeza
Victoria Netzer on Frosted Ta Fame
Alexis Sturman on Liver Lips Louey
Luke Robinson on Dramatic First Moon
Fallon Parker on Pocketfullofcandy
Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
Collen Moorman on Rockin Ratus
Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams
Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal
JoDawn Leonhardt on Queen of Perks
Taylour Latham on Dreaming Of Genie
Rylee Shields on Blue Blazin Hot Fling
Elaine Watt on Jonis Fame
Aspen Leonhardt on Obviously A Triple
Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time
Sabrina Lay on Smokin Falcon

Sheila Handy on Smooth Bonnie Bar
Jennifer Lewis on JNS Miss Poco Lena
Rylee Strauser on Kiss My Glass 066
Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl
Lisa Anderson on Guys Angel Power
Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime
Lexi Hamm on Dun Got Speed
Rylee Shields on Feelingdirty
BreAnne Pino on Dual Freckled Chic
Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time
Jenna Humble on Flip N Hayday
Chelsey Carson on Set Your Cash A Flame
Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme
Cathy Roesler on No Fools Nuggette
Dusdee Shepperson on Mindy Larkin



38th
39th
40th
Tie
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
Tie
6lst
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
Tie
72nd
73rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
Tie
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

429
431
446
446
453
454
460
462
475
487
490
492
493
514
541
555
573
579
581
587
590
592
592
600
604
605
611
622
626
629
631
659
663
663
668
672

687
691
694
696
710
715
718
720
726
726
728
750
751
755
763
794
802
810
811

$825.
$713.
$597.
$458.
$399.
$292.
$229.
$197.
$166.
$166.
$135.
$112.
$103.
$ 94.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Luke Robinson on Little Man Keith
Francie Phillips on Missin Agnes

Katie Berkram on Corona Under Fire
Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses
Sissy Davie on Talented Streak Fame
Sydney Jones on Miss Now Or Never
Larissa Getten on Hardways Cash Daze
Lisa Anderson on Mountains R Blue
Cassidy Stensland on Harry T Hays
Connlee Gray on Rockeys Wranglerett
Mylee Welch on FFQ Doctor Pepper
Corina Linebaugh on Jace Racer

Julie Lenior on Royal Joanne

Amy Perry on Savannahs King O Hearts
Kim Eickhoff on American Rush

Shirlee Kaczmarek on Royal Lance Hughes
Kaylee Williams on KK Bay Frost

Dallas Knight on Oak Tree Fame

Brandi Kap on Twaynas Fool

Ava Zonnevald on Shawne Snow

Gina Welch on Confederate Catt
Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn
Jessica Harvey on Lenas Hope For Cash
Braya Hutton on Kick Ash Cash

Mandy Blohm on May B's Dancin Dolly
Sadie Dale on Streakin By Midnight
Jana Thornton on Royal Quick Choice
Gretchten Lehrkind on Dang Nert Gold
Rachel Luckow on Imalive With Firewater
Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash

Kylie Lund on Wish For Wonderful
Bailee Stanton on Guys Walk On

Gloria Philp on CB Boogie Moves
Madison McIntosh on High Boon Pressure
Danielle Peterson on Imma Top Perry
Carrie Smith on Be Dazzle Biankus

3D Placings
Carsyn Hibbs on Shiney Golden Girl
Kayla Synan on Docs beta be sweet
Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income

Ivy Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle
Bailey Miller on Brush
Dani Madill on Yawls Famous Perry
Carrie Smith on Aussie

Pam Vanek on Stylish Ticket
Talynn Paul on SG Zans Goldseeker
Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight
Christine Kautzman on Rip Raren Dash
Tycie Phalen on Dash Ta Gina
Cristy Kinghorn on Lizzy's Red Player
Sydney Jones on Famous Empress
Taylor Bothwell on Sashay Unta Fame
Sarah Brownell on Smokey Fiesta
Collen Moorman on A Classic Frenchkiss
Brandi Chambers on RF Rios Lilly
Lynn Kohr on Howdy U Like Me Now



20th
21lst
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
Tie
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
6lst
62nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
le.
le6.
le.
16.

le6.
le.
16.
16.
le6.
.251
l6.
.267
16.
l6.
l6.
l6.

16

16

817
822
826
830
832
835
840
854
865
866
878
879
887
893
906
909
914
921
924
927
934
938
944
945
954
957
972
987
999
999
021
039
053
057
062
079
087
090
117
130
141
153
154

195
196
205
222
232

257

275
314
337
392

$743.
$642.
$537.
$412.
$359.
$262.
$206.
$178.
s$16l.
$137.
$121.
$101.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel

Candy Christoferson on Hills Classic Speed
Lynn Kohr on Miss Dashing Cash

Lana Tibbetts on Illegally Talented
Johanna Tomash on Peppy Irish Amy
Micki Sorge on Leanin On Peppy

Kendel Hofer on KL Classing Up Shawne
Katie Williams on Frenchmans Band
Tasha Mckelvey on Cartels Little Diva
Laurie Johnson on Hail Firen Brimstone
Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx
Jamie Martin on This Guys Reckless
Dusty Willis on Passn Go Josey

Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor
Lake Mehalic on Holy Moly Im Famous
Katie Williams on Pay Cash For Spike
Una Ford on Its Rainin Fame

Wendy Greenough on Caseys Golden Charm
Callie Wollenburg on Genuine Costus
Aubrey McGarry on Dollar Sign Eyes
Tryce Jolovich on Frenchy

Lisa Anderson on Ms Seis

Brooke Black on Anabelle

Morgan Watts on Romeo

David Allshouse on Yo Fixern Faster Bucks
Julie Paschke on A Streak O Moon

Alex Dagnoli on Dashin Alexndra

Paige Flom on Roxy

Kathy Getten on TM Streakin Kitten
Parker Lenhardt on R U Ready Freddy
Tanya Getten on Dash Famous Tickle
Jacque Leonhardt on Rumored To Run
Rachel Luckow on VR Holy Hannah

Lana Sproule on Miss Corona Snow

Kim Eickhoff on Rodeo

Saundra Ardoin on Hills Dash To Dream
Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash
Jennifer Franco on Bewitching Time
Cranna Roberts on Little Dashin Nick
Laurie Johnson on Robins Suneeta Quixote
Aubrey McGarry on Hezdashinginthedark
Barbara Bessette on Shes A Special Cisco
Molly Harding on Well Alright Rabbit

4D Placings
Lora Lee Anderson on LadysAlotLikeReno
Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts
Sheri Baston on Docs Skipin Leo
Nick Erickson on American Cienna
Hannah Vogel on Johnny Oh Whiskey Oh
Britton Brownell on Joy Pages Jay
Kristy Tomash on Smart Too A Te
Erin Davidson on Roses Colonel Time
Danielle Calder on Frenchmans Real Deal
Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili
Tisha Larsen on Boons Shiner
Nina Smith on Rebajetta



13th
1l4th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21lst
22nd
Tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

16.393 $ 93.00
16.438 $ 85.00

l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17
17.
17
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
18.
18
18.
18.
18.
19.
22
26

420

420.
420.
420.
420.

421

425.
425.
425.
900.
900.
900.
900.

442
458
520
532
540
615
655
672
672

674
697
700
702
703
775
839
924
986

.116

170

.215

266

.290

296
400
457
489
557
573

. 961

988
237

.267

431
561
567
474

.216
.291
419.

953
.225
239
384
429
496
.062
112
259
508
000
000
000
000

$578.
$499.
$418.
$320.
$279.
$204.
$160.
$138.
$126.
$107.
$ 94.
$ 79.
$ T2.
$ 66.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Mariah Weber on Woodys Lucky Lynx
Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill

Kay Lynn Allen on Bri Hairpin Flix
Shauna Diehl on Passin D Chex

Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash
Elarian Nichols on Smooth Talking Poco
Hayley Sauber on High Oaks Twister
Charlene Murphy on Quitchuckinmywood FF
Natalya McLees on Mr Malone

Brooke Black on One Famous Blossom
Tanya Getten on Perks Bay Jay

5D Placings
Mallory Slattery on Lenas Smart Tucker
Molly Harding on Rarens Babydoll
Connlee Gray on Flashy Cinderyella
Rylee Strauser on Jemmas Special Effort
Brooklin Baukol on The General 229
Kaylee Burnett on Paddys Romanie
Micki Sorge on JST Last Chrome
Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Profit
Pat Hall on May Day Dasher
Aubrey McGarry on Shelltestyourmotor
Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat
Janet Pauley on Ms Streakin Corona
Tara Rae Hansen on BF Im Jessthatfast
Kristy Tomash on Dancing With Judge
Amber Bryan on Chicas Kitty Cat
Jillian Zaun on CFour Lady Gold Pocket
Julia Nichols on Mesquitewood 1513
Kodee Williams on This Smoke Is Flion
MacKenzie Cheney on Sister

Shirlee Kaczmarek on Hills Cash Jet
Aspen McNeil on Wind Shuffle

Susan Blohm on Sonny's Cocoa
Corina Linebaugh on Pokeys Got A Hemi
Tisha Larsen on JL Red Cupid
Brandi Kap on Lookin For The Fast Lane
Tasa Brost on Nics Chex Ropn Amy
Karen Johnston on Cash For CDs
Molly Harding on Roger

Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes
Jessica Ferguson on Leo Tivio Badger
Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
Luke Dunning on Poppys Power Play
Crissie Hansen on Devin Honor
Allie Brown on Our Scottish Fling
Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy
Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit
Kelsey Marsh on CD Tom Lena
Nikki Hansen on HH Mia Hamm
Kaycie Teague on Jets Special Corona
Luke Robinson on LJR Famous Ed
Rylee Fisher on Wee Whiskey Peppys
Shelby Willis on Thor

Jodi Goodrich on DTF Shawnee Song
Bobbie Correa on Legendary Nick



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

900.
900.
900.
900.
900.
900.
914.
914.
914.
914.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
.217

915

915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
9le6.

000
000
000
000
000
000
772
832
854
930
054
062
093
096
140
188
204

283
318
322
331
369
443
449
449
458
461
469
514
518
541
573
573
620
654
662
684
704
707
729
761
761
768
802
830
839
849
864
865
876
900
907
908
913
957
026

Shea Flanigan on Boston On Fire
Kaylee Williams on French Fry

Paige Swinney on First Sun Jay

Amy Perry on AK Surfin For Cash

Alexi Oborne on Perrys Coy Girl

Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow

Luke Dunning on TS Famously Shaken
Theresa Sorlie on Breaken For Fame
Amanda Russell on Livfierynflithappens
Shelly Anzick on Hollan Cash

Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented
Madison Wilkerson on Cash and Fame
Christine Dix on Alacaptain

Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak
June Tibbetts on Laced With Talent
Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand
Monica Jenson on Cashs Classic Scout
Sadie Christoferson on SD Wherearemysmokes
Julie Brown on Peppy Magic Mocha
Jordan Morman on Buckneighked

Wendy Greenough on RR Golden Dew
Jenna Napier on One Tucee Money
Bobbie Correa on High on a Bronsin
Kodee Williams on Danny

Mikell Hougen on My Wicked Ways FF
Cathy Roesler on Otta Be Dusty

Bob Welsh on Frostys Tri Star

Lisa Zachoda on Mambo Ta Fame

Maggie Lund on Caseys French Finale
Sage Kohr on Dashingwithafrenchman
Bobbie Correa on Caliente Cate

Jon Ottun on Nick

Lynn Schinckel on Spyder

Lana Tibbetts on A Lady With Talent
Rae Lynn Roesler on Noketchin This Showgirl
Makayla Seely on Whoopie

Alex Dagnoli on The Lion Keeper

Haley Anderson on TS A Dizzy Fenchman
Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer

Tara Rae Hansen on Diamond J Freckle
Cassandra Bauske on Guys Dream Girl
Gretchten Lehrkind on French Shasta
Tara Saubert on Firewater Approved
Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous
Karen Gleason on Red Bull Look

Kristi Spring on Wylee (Grade)
Carissa Stoner on Dash Ta Profits
Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa
Cassandra Bauske on Ima French Wonder
Cheyenne Price on Taramisu

Una Ford on TS Perks Royal Star
Aubrey McGarry on Itsnowbull

Tina Holmes on French Fame

Jillian Zaun on Shesa Special Firey
Una Ford on TS Famous Royal Shakes
Chandler Ritchey on Exquisite Kat
Haley Anderson on Bubba Strait



N/T 916.030

N/T 916.034
N/T 916.059
N/T 916.095
N/T 916.186
N/T 916.261
N/T 916.312
N/T 916.579
N/T 916.656
N/T 916.698
N/T 916.739
N/T 916.756
N/T 916.801
N/T 916.805
N/T 916.870
N/T 916.913
N/T 917.026
N/T 917.199
N/T 917.311
N/T 917.457
N/T 917.619
N/T 917.941
N/T 918.117
N/T 919.980
N/T 926.304
Paying to 4 placings,

1D Time = 14.750,
Not Placed

1st 14.
2nd 14.
3rd 14.
4th 14.
5th 14.950
6th 15.000
7th 15.040
8th 15.080
9th 15.120
10th 15.130
11th 15.160
12th 15.180
13th 15.440
14th 15.480
15th 15.940
N/T 420.490
N/T 425.250

N/T 900.000
N/T 900.000
N/T 914.930
N/T 915.060
N/T 915.440

N/T 916.030

750 $399.
780 $299.
840 $199.
930 $ 99.

00
25
50
75

Jackpot Total = $

Placings = 15,

Cranna Roberts on Raisin Kia Aus
Kylie Lund on Beni Aintmisbehaven
Shannon Lammi on Phoxxy

Madison McIntosh on Paddy's Ruby Whiskey
Una Ford on Irish Darby

Cody Hering on Simply Famous

Teslin Johnson on Wisdoms Storm Cloud
Mikela Lorash on Pets Cashin In
Crissie Hansen on Smart Pacific Chick
Heather Dunning on John Ross

Charlene Murphy on BugnMyCorona

Lana Sproule on Firewaterbreeze Jones
Julia Nichols on Sheza Chexy Remedy
Amber Bryan on Jett Full Of Cash

Tye Brown on Purple Storm

Johanna Tomash on HW Travelin Gem
Valee Miller on Perks For Nickie
Maggie Lund on River Queen 229

Kristi Spring on Sheeza Real Star

Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal
Shannon Johnston on Properly Eye Opener
Tana Counts on A Proper Panther
Tischel Dagnoli on Change Is Here
Allie Brown on Knight Robber Peppy
Bob Welsh on Frostys Stormwatch

WPRA Sidepot Sun
Rider count = 24

997.50,

Pool = $ 997.50

9

1D Placings
Kaylee Burnett on De Super Bully
Danyelle Williams on Sunny
Deanna Davis on Haylees Dashair Mojo
Amanda Harris on Frenchman Fire Fly
Sabrina Lay on Im A Lil Samsquench
Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money
Lakken Bice on Peppinics French Gal
Amanda Lewis-Waller on Streak A Roses
Lisa Zachoda on Possibly Dynamite
Bailee Stanton on KM Frenchmans Jewel
Taylour Latham on Don't Sass Yo Mama
Karen Gleason on See N Fame
Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses
Connlee Gray on Rockeys Wranglerett
Brooke Black on Anabelle
Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit
Kaycie Teague on Jets Special Corona
Shea Flanigan on Boston On Fire
Jodi Goodrich on DTF Shawnee Song
Shelly Anzick on Hollan Cash
Madison Wilkerson on Cash and Fame
Mikell Hougen on My Wicked Ways FF
Cranna Roberts on Raisin Kia Aus



N/T 916.750 Lana Sproule on Firewaterbreeze Jones
WPRA Permit SidepotSun
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 690.00, Rider count = 18

1D Time = 14.910, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 690.00
Not Placed 3

1D Placings

1st 14.910 $276.00 Taylor Bothwell on YU Frosty Frenchman
2nd 15.040 $207.00 Lakken Bice on Peppinics French Gal
3rd 15.050 $138.00 Shae Bray on Lions Little Legend
4th 15.130 $ 34.50 Bailee Stanton on KM Frenchmans Jewel
Tie 15.130 $ 34.50 Carrie Smith on Captain Bi Design
6th 15.330 Rylee Strauser on Kiss My Glass 066
Tie 15.330 Sheila Handy on Smooth Bonnie Bar
8th 15.380 Lexi Hamm on Dun Got Speed
9th 15.390 BreAnne Pino on Dual Freckled Chic
10th 15.440 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses
11th 15.480 Connlee Gray on Rockeys Wranglerett
12th 15.600 Sadie Dale on Streakin By Midnight
Tie 15.600 Braya Hutton on Kick Ash Cash
14th 15.850 Katie Williams on Frenchmans Band
15th 15.950 Julie Paschke on A Streak O Moon
N/T 420.380 Allie Brown on Our Scottish Fling
N/T 900.000 Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow
N/T 915.050 Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented

2D Futurity Sidepot Sun
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1537.50, Rider count = 21
1D Time = 14.789, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 922.50

2D Time 15.539, Placings 4, Pool = $ 615.00
Not Placed = 14

1D Placings

1st 14.789 $409.00 Ashlyn Goven on Dashing Rocket Dash
2nd 15.194 $307.00 Kristen Laduke on Byeza
3rd 15.424 $207.00 Cathy Roesler on No Fools Nuggette

2D Placings

1st 15.811 $246.00 Lynn Kohr on Howdy U Like Me Now
2nd 15.840 $185.00 Kendel Hofer on KL Classing Up Shawne
3rd 15.938 $123.00 Lisa Anderson on Ms Seis
4th 16.540 $ 62.00 Hayley Sauber on High Oaks Twister
N/T 914.772 Luke Dunning on TS Famously Shaken
N/T 915.054 Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented
N/T 915.096 Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak
N/T 915.140 June Tibbetts on Laced With Talent
N/T 915.188 Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand
N/T 915.217 Sadie Christoferson on SD Wherearemysmokes
N/T 915.458 Bob Welsh on Frostys Tri Star
N/T 915.573 Lana Tibbetts on A Lady With Talent

N/T 915.684 Haley Anderson on TS A Dizzy Fenchman



N/T 915.704 Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer

N/T 915.802 Karen Gleason on Red Bull Look
N/T 915.913 Una Ford on TS Famous Royal Shakes
N/T 916.698 Heather Dunning on John Ross

N/T 926.304 Bob Welsh on Frostys Stormwatch

3D Senior Sidepot Sun
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1092.50, Rider count = 34

1D Time = 15.181, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 469.77

2D Time = 15.681, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 360.53
3D Time = 16.181, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 262.20
Not Placed = 9
1D Placings
1st 15.181 $202.00 Karen Gleason on See N Fame
2nd 15.182 $155.00 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood
3rd 15.183 $113.00 Lisa Anderson on Guys Sangria
4th 15.217 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
5th 15.297 Elaine Watt on Jonis Fame
6th 15.358 Lisa Anderson on Guys Angel Power
7th 15.380 Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime
8th 15.422 Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme
9th 15.446 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses
10th 15.462 Lisa Anderson on Mountains R Blue
11th 15.663 Gloria Philp on CB Boogie Moves
2D Placings
1st 15.726 $155.00 Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight
2nd 15.751 $119.00 Cristy Kinghorn on Lizzy's Red Player
3rd 15.866 $ 87.00 Laurie Johnson on Hail Firen Brimstone
4th 15.938 Lisa Anderson on Ms Seis
5th 15.999 Kathy Getten on TM Streakin Kitten
6th 16.130 Laurie Johnson on Robins Suneeta Quixote
3D Placings
1st 16.195 $113.00 Lora Lee Anderson on LadysAlotLikeReno
2nd 16.196 $ 87.00 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts
3rd 16.532 $ 63.00 Elarian Nichols on Smooth Talking Poco
4th 16.615 Charlene Murphy on Quitchuckinmywood FF
5th 16.986 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher
6th 17.170 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat
7th 17.988 Susan Blohm on Sonny's Cocoa
8th 22.216 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes
N/T 420.429 Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy
N/T 915.140 June Tibbetts on Laced With Talent
N/T 915.449 Cathy Roesler on Otta Be Dusty
N/T 915.458 Bob Welsh on Frostys Tri Star
N/T 915.541 Jon Ottun on Nick
N/T 915.573 Lynn Schinckel on Spyder
N/T 915.802 Karen Gleason on Red Bull Look
N/T 916.739 Charlene Murphy on BugnMyCorona

N/T 926.304 Bob Welsh on Frostys Stormwatch



BBR Sun

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9987.50, Rider count = 133

1D Time = 14.674, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 2496.88
2D Time = 15.174, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 2297.13
3D Time = 15.674, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1997.50
4D Time = 16.174, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 1797.75
5D Time = 16.674, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1398.25
Not Placed = 37
1D Placings
1st 14.674 $574.00 Ashlyn Goven on Smooth And Irish
2nd 14.759 $474.00 Kaylee Burnett on De Super Bully
3rd 14.789 $424.00 Ashlyn Goven on Dashing Rocket Dash
4th 14.826 $350.00 Kayley Anderson on Famous Hart
5th 14.836 $275.00 Bailey Alvarez on ShootntheBull
6th 14.842 $175.00 Kim Gerwatoski on SR Famousinparadise
7th 14.844 $125.00 Deanna Davis on Haylees Dashair Mojo
8th 14.852 $100.00 Lynnzie Lindstrom on Dan I Am Famous
9th 14.874 Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold
10th 14.876 Lynnzie Lindstrom on Chasin Kars FF
11th 14.910 Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous
12th 14.922 Lakken Bice on Texas War Paint
13th 14.933 Amanda Harris on Frenchman Fire Fly
14th 14.948 Marci Laye on Unleashed Ta Speed
15th 14.954 Sabrina Lay on Im A Lil Samsquench
loeth 14.968 Anna Jorgenson on Banjo Be Quick
17th 14.983 Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz
18th 15.006 Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money
19th 15.020 Cedar Kohr on Bueno Frost Sugar
20th 15.039 Jillian Zaun on Lil More Cowbell
21st 15.049 Lakken Bice on Peppinics French Gal
22nd 15.053 Jordan Morman on Frenchmansfancypants
23rd 15.058 Casey Wagner on Harems Queen 229
24th 15.082 Amanda Lewis-Waller on Streak A Roses
25th 15.106 Margaret Jones on Classy And I Know It
26th 15.114 Annaliese Allshouse on Yo French Mark's Charm
27th 15.127 Lisa Zachoda on Possibly Dynamite
28th 15.164 Taylour Latham on Don't Sass Yo Mama
2D Placings
1st 15.181 $528.00 Karen Gleason on See N Fame
2nd 15.183 $436.00 Lisa Anderson on Guys Sangria
3rd 15.189 $391.00 Abby Hepper on Runnaboon
4th 15.194 $322.00 Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdag
5th 15.217 $253.00 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
6th 15.225 $161.00 Collen Moorman on Rockin Ratus
7th 15.239 $115.00 Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams
8th 15.275 $ 92.00 JoDawn Leonhardt on Queen of Perks
9th 15.278 Taylour Latham on Dreaming Of Genie
10th 15.298 Aspen Leonhardt on Obviously A Triple
11th 15.318 Sabrina Lay on Smokin Falcon
12th 15.336 Rylee Strauser on Kiss My Glass 066
13th 15.358 Lisa Anderson on Guys Angel Power
14th 15.424 Cathy Roesler on No Fools Nuggette

15th 15.426 Dusdee Shepperson on Mindy Larkin



leth 15.460 Larissa Getten on Hardways Cash Daze

17th 15.462 Lisa Anderson on Mountains R Blue

18th 15.493 Julie Lenior on Royal Joanne

19th 15.555 Shirlee Kaczmarek on Royal Lance Hughes
20th 15.573 Kaylee Williams on KK Bay Frost

21st 15.581 Brandi Kap on Twaynas Fool

22nd 15.592 Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn
23rd 15.663 Gloria Philp on CB Boogie Moves

3D Placings

Ist 15.696 $459.00 Ivy Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle
2nd 15.726 $360.00 Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight
Tie 15.726 $360.00 Talynn Paul on SG Zans Goldseeker
4th 15.751 $280.00 Cristy Kinghorn on Lizzy's Red Player
5th 15.802 $220.00 Collen Moorman on A Classic Frenchkiss
6th 15.830 $140.00 Lana Tibbetts on Illegally Talented
7th 15.840 $100.00 Kendel Hofer on KL Classing Up Shawne
8th 15.854 $ 80.00 Katie Williams on Frenchmans Band
9th 15.866 Laurie Johnson on Hail Firen Brimstone
10th 15.878 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx
11th 15.893 Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor
12th 15.909 Katie Williams on Pay Cash For Spike
13th 15.914 Una Ford on Its Rainin Fame
14th 15.927 Aubrey McGarry on Dollar Sign Eyes
15th 15.938 Lisa Anderson on Ms Seis
l6th 15.944 Brooke Black on Anabelle
17th 15.954 David Allshouse on Yo Fixern Faster Bucks
18th 15.999 Kathy Getten on TM Streakin Kitten
19th 16.039 Jacque Leonhardt on Rumored To Run
20th 16.079 Saundra Ardoin on Hills Dash To Dream
21lst 16.117 Cranna Roberts on Little Dashin Nick
22nd 16.130 Laurie Johnson on Robins Suneeta Quixote
23rd 16.141 Aubrey McGarry on Hezdashinginthedark
24th 16.154 Molly Harding on Well Alright Rabbit

4D Placings

1st 16.195 $413.00 Lora Lee Anderson on LadysAlotLikeReno
2nd 16.196 $342.00 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts
3rd 16.222 $306.00 Nick Erickson on American Cienna

4th 16.438 $252.00 Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill

5th 16.442 $198.00 Kay Lynn Allen on Bri Hairpin Flix

6th 16.520 $126.00 Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash

7th 16.532 $ 90.00 Elarian Nichols on Smooth Talking Poco
8th 16.615 $ 72.00 Charlene Murphy on Quitchuckinmywood FF
9th 16.672 Brooke Black on One Famous Blossom

5D Placings

1st 16.674 $322.00 Mallory Slattery on Lenas Smart Tucker
2nd 16.697 $266.00 Molly Harding on Rarens Babydoll

3rd 16.702 $238.00 Rylee Strauser on Jemmas Special Effort
4th 16.775 $196.00 Kaylee Burnett on Paddys Romanie

5th 16.986 $154.00 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher

6th 17.116 $ 98.00 Aubrey McGarry on Shelltestyourmotor
7th 17.170 $ 70.00 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat

8th 17.400 $ 56.00 Jillian Zaun on CFour Lady Gold Pocket
9th 17.457 Julia Nichols on Mesquitewood 1513

10th 17.573 Shirlee Kaczmarek on Hills Cash Jet



11th 18.431
12th 19.474

Brandi Kap on Lookin For The Fast Lane
Molly Harding on Roger

Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
Luke Dunning on Poppys Power Play
Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy

Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit
Kaycie Teague on Jets Special Corona
Paige Swinney on First Sun Jay

Shea Flanigan on Boston On Fire
Alexi Oborne on Perrys Coy Girl
Kaylee Williams on French Fry

Luke Dunning on TS Famously Shaken
Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak
June Tibbetts on Laced With Talent
Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand
Jordan Morman on Buckneighked

Jenna Napier on One Tucee Money
Mikell Hougen on My Wicked Ways FF
Cathy Roesler on Otta Be Dusty

Bob Welsh on Frostys Tri Star

Lisa Zachoda on Mambo Ta Fame

Lana Tibbetts on A Lady With Talent
Haley Anderson on TS A Dizzy Fenchman
Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer

Karen Gleason on Red Bull Look
Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa

Una Ford on TS Perks Royal Star
Aubrey McGarry on Itsnowbull

Jillian Zaun on Shesa Special Firey
Una Ford on TS Famous Royal Shakes
Haley Anderson on Bubba Strait
Cranna Roberts on Raisin Kia Aus

Una Ford on Irish Darby

Cody Hering on Simply Famous
Charlene Murphy on BugnMyCorona
Julia Nichols on Sheza Chexy Remedy
Valee Miller on Perks For Nickie
Tana Counts on A Proper Panther

Bob Welsh on Frostys Stormwatch

Youth Sat 3D

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1082.50, Rider count = 37

N/T 419.953
N/T 420.225
N/T 420.429
N/T 420.496
N/T 425.259
N/T 900.000
N/T 900.000
N/T 900.000
N/T 900.000
N/T 914.772
N/T 915.096
N/T 915.140
N/T 915.188
N/T 915.318
N/T 915.331
N/T 915.449
N/T 915.449
N/T 915.458
N/T 915.461
N/T 915.573
N/T 915.684
N/T 915.704
N/T 915.802
N/T 915.849
N/T 915.876
N/T 915.900
N/T 915.908
N/T 915.913
N/T 916.026
N/T 916.030
N/T 916.186
N/T 916.261
N/T 916.739
N/T 916.801
N/T 917.026
N/T 917.941
N/T 926.304
Paying to
1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
1st 14.685
2nd 14.892
3rd 14.906
4th 14.910
5th 14.960
6th 15.196

14.685
15.435
16.185

$200.00
$154.00
$112.00

, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 465.47

, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 357.23

, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 259.80
7

Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn
Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold

Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz
Jordan Morman on Frenchmansfancypants
Ashlyn Goven on Dashing Rocket Dash
Maggie Lund on Caseys French Finale



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
l6.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
18.

914.
914.
914.
915.

915

915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
915.
916.
916.
917.
917.
917.

Paying to

1

438
508
509
522
634
967
159

248

517

629

782

860

696

833

435
830
998
105
.223
402
488
504
647
691
755
848
674
763
118
123
563

$154.
$118.
$ 86.

$112.
$ 86.
$ 62.

00
00
00

00
00
00

2D Placings
Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time
Larissa Getten on Hardways Cash Daze
Sydney Jones on Miss Now Or Never
Talynn Paul on SG Zans Goldseeker

Jordan Morman on Buckneighked
Madison McIntosh on Paddy's Ruby Whiskey
Kylie Lund on Wish For Wonderful

3D Placings
Morgan Watts on Romeo
Britton Brownell on Joy Pages Jay
Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel
Maggie Lund on River Queen 229
Parker Lenhardt on R U Ready Freddy
Brooklin Baukol on The General 229
Kylie Lund on Beni Aintmisbehaven
Ashlyn Goven on Smooth And Irish
Alexi Oborne on Perrys Coy Girl
Anna Jorgenson on Banjo Be Quick
Jillian Zaun on Lil More Cowbell
Jillian Zaun on Shesa Special Firey
Fallon Parker on Pocketfullofcandy
Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal
Kaylee Williams on KK Bay Frost
Abby Hepper on Runnaboon

Paige Flom on Roxy
Tycie Phalen on Dash Ta Gina

Sydney Jones on Famous Empress
Kaylee Williams on French Fry
Jillian Zaun on CFour Lady Gold Pocket
Tye Brown on Purple Storm
Kaylee Williams on Tiffany
Rylee Fisher on Wee Whiskey Peppys

Youth Sun 3D

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1060.00, Rider count = 36

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th

14.
14.
14
14
14.
15.
15.
15.
15
15.

14.674, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 455.80
15.424, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 349.80

16.174, Placings

674 $196.00
789 $150.00

983
039
053
189

.273

396

.874 $109.00
.968

3, Pool = $ 254.40
Not Placed = 10

1D Placings
Ashlyn Goven on Smooth And Irish
Ashlyn Goven on Dashing Rocket Dash
Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold
Anna Jorgenson on Banjo Be Quick
Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz
Jillian Zaun on Lil More Cowbell
Jordan Morman on Frenchmansfancypants
Abby Hepper on Runnaboon
Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal
Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st

2nd

3rd
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

16.
16.
17.

900.
900.
900.
915.
915.
915.
916.
916.
916.
917.

454 $150.00
460 $115.00
573 $ 84.00
592
631
687
726
750
755
817
945
987
999

251 $109.00
703 $ 84.00
400 $ 61.00
000
000
000
318
469
908
034
095
870
199

2D Placings

Sydney Jones on Miss Now Or Never
Larissa Getten on Hardways Cash Daze
Kaylee Williams on KK Bay Frost
Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn
Kylie Lund on Wish For Wonderful
Carsyn Hibbs on Shiney Golden Girl
Talynn Paul on SG Zans Goldseeker
Tycie Phalen on Dash Ta Gina
Sydney Jones on Famous Empress
Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel
Morgan Watts on Romeo
Paige Flom on Roxy
Parker Lenhardt on R U Ready Freddy

3D Placings
Britton Brownell on Joy Pages Jay
Brooklin Baukol on The General 229
Jillian Zaun on CFour Lady Gold Pocket
Kaylee Williams on French Fry
Alexi Oborne on Perrys Coy Girl
Rylee Fisher on Wee Whiskey Peppys
Jordan Morman on Buckneighked
Maggie Lund on Caseys French Finale
Jillian Zaun on Shesa Special Firey
Kylie Lund on Beni Aintmisbehaven
Madison McIntosh on Paddy's Ruby Whiskey
Tye Brown on Purple Storm
Maggie Lund on River Queen 229



